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Susanna Flores

San Francisco Travel

Sr. Manager, Convention Sales -
Northeast Region
sflores@sanfrancisco.travel
www.sanfrancisco.travel
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Angelica Kennedy

{ Go West Tours
| Sales Manager
| akennedy@gowesttours.com

www.gowesttours.com

Carmen Ruiz

Hotel Zephyr

General Manager
carmen.ruiz@radisson.com
www.radissonfishermanswharf.com

KIMPTON

hotels & restaurants

David Powell

Kimpton Hotels & Restaurants
City Sales Manager - International
Travel
david.powell@kimptonhotels.com
www.kimptonhotels.com
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Michael Soehner

. ComeTogether, Corp. DMC
President
michael@come-together.net
www.come-together.net

| HORNBLOWER

CRUISES & EVENTS

Kathryn Wells
Horblower Cruises
Director of Sales
kwells@hornblower.com
www.hornblower.com

. Bertin Salas

- Hotel Zephyr

- Director of Global Sales

visit us at sanfrancisco.travel

| bertin.salas@radisson.com
www.radissonfishermanswharf.com

PARC 55 WYNDHAM

San Francisco - Union Square
Fatima Sousi
Parc 55 Wyndham San Francisco -
Union Square
Director of International Accounts
fsousi@parc55wyndham.com
www.parc55wyndham.com
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